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PRICE TABLE

CONSULTATIONS/VIDEOCONSULTATIONS - SPECIALITIES

First consultation  Follow up

Neuropediatrics 100 €

Pediatric Development 100 €

Child and Adolescent Psychiatry 100 €

da Silva

Psychiatry 100 €

Paediatrics 80 €
70€
70€

CADIr PROGRAMME

30 minutes session

Monthly Protocols for Interventions/Sessions ?

Frequency of intervention
One session every two weeks
One session per week

Two sessions per week
Three sessions per week

80€
80 €
80€
90 €
80€
70 €
60 €
60 €

50 €

50 €

50 €

60 €

50 €

24 €

Monthly Fees

100 €

175 €

295 €

440 €

ASSESSMENTS with submission of a Report ®

Assessment

Cogpnitive and Psychoeducational
Cogpnitive and Behavioural
Cognitive and Personality
Neuropsychological Evaluation
Psychometric Evaluation

Vocational Evaluation and Guidance
Language Disorders

Specific Development Disorders
Cognitive (Adult/Senior)

Specific Psychometric Tests

280 €
240 €
240 €
240 €
300 €
280 €
150 €
180 €
180 €

Re-Assessment

TRAVEL TO EXTERNAL FACILITIES

To Schools within Greater Lisbon Area )

Notas:
(1) — 24 sessions / month.
(2) - Only for Monthly Prepaid Protocols

200 €
200 €
200 €
250 €
150 €
115 €
75€

(3) - The travel expenses are due on top of the consultation or intervention sessions fees.
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