

CONSULTATIONS/	VIDEOCONSULTATIONS - SPECIALITIES
----------------	--

	First consultation	Follow up
Neuropediatrics	100€	80€
Pediatric Development	100€	80€
Child and Adolescent Psychiatry	100 €	80 €
Child and Adolescent Psychiatry – Dr. Pedro Caldeira	140€	90€
da Silva		
Psychiatry	100€	80€
Paediatrics	80€	70 €
Psychology / Neuropsychology	70€	60 €
Family Therapy	70€	60€
Speech and Language Therapy		50€
Special Education		50€
Psychomotricity		50€
Family Intervention		60€
Occupational Therapy	50€	

CADIr	PROGRAMME ⁽¹	L)
--------------	-------------------------	----

30 minutes session 24 €

Monthly Protocols for Interventions/Sessions (2)				
Frequency of intervention	Monthly Fees			
One session every two weeks	100 €			
One session per week	175 €			
Two sessions per week	295 €			
Three sessions per week	440 €			

ASSESSMENTS with submission of a Report (3)				
	Assessment	Re-Assessment		
Cognitive and Psychoeducational	280 €	200 €		
Cognitive and Behavioural	240 €	200 €		
Cognitive and Personality	240 €	200 €		
Neuropsychological Evaluation	240 €	-		
Psychometric Evaluation	300 €	250 €		
Vocational Evaluation and Guidance	280 €	-		
Language Disorders	150 €	-		
Specific Development Disorders	180€	150 €		
Cognitive (Adult/Senior)	180 €	-		
Specific Psychometric Tests	115 €			

TRAVEL TO EXTERNAL FACILITIES		
To Schools within Greater Lisbon Area (3)	75 €	

Notas:

- **(1)** 24 sessions / month.
- (2) Only for Monthly Prepaid Protocols
- (3) The travel expenses are due on top of the consultation or intervention sessions fees.